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(PF82/710)

PF82/710
PF82/900M

(PF82/900M)

Powerful professional planers with integrated electronic protection. The planers range is designed for shaping wood and similar materials.
Planers are used to flatten, reduce the thickness and smoothen uneven surfaces, beveling and rebating.

SPECIAL FEATURES

= Planning width of 82 mm = Smooth adjustment of planning depth

= (Casted aluminum platform = Inadvertent start interlock

= High rotation speed of the blades ensures high quality surface = Soft start (PF82/900M)

finishing = Constant speed electronics (PF82/900M)

P82710 L.  PFs2/900M
Input power w 710 900
No-load speed of cutterdrum  min" 14000 13000
Planing depth mm 0-20 0-3.0
Planing width mm 82 82
Rebate planning depth mm 0-15 0-25
Weight kg 3.50 3.00
Item No.. 135720370 135740170
Standart equipment Accessory to secure the planer with its footing upwards to be used as a planning machine

www.felisatti.es

PF102/1100VES
PPF110/950M

SPECIAL FEATURES

PF102/1100VES
= (Casted aluminum alloy base plate
= Rebating depth up to 20 mm
= A powerful motor for smooth planning of hard wood
= Electronic overload protection and stabilization of blades

£
9 g
@ A
&
AERE
A

ensures higher planning quality

= Smooth planning depth adjustment

= Smooth start and starting current limitation electronics

= The planer can be installed in a stationary position using a
special appliance

TECHNICAL DATA

Input power w
Planing depth mm
Planing width mm
Rebating depth mm
No-load Speed of cutterdrum  min"
Motor electronic protection

Weight kg
Item No..

Standard equipment

PF102/1100VES - PF110/950M

1100
0-25

102

0-15
11000

Yes

3.50
135720470

950

0-35

10

16

15000

Yes

7.30
135720270

Parallel guide limit rebating depth (PF102/1100VES);
Chip exhaust adapter (PF110/950M)
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