











Smooth adjustment of planning depth

Constant speed electronics (PF82/900M)

Inadvertent start interlock

Soft start (PF82/900M)



PF82/710 PF82/900M

SPECIAL FEATURES

Planning width of 82 mm

finishing

Casted aluminum platform

• High rotation speed of the blades ensures high quality surface













(PF82/710)

PF102/1100VES PPF110/950M







SPECIAL FEATURES

PF102/1100VES

- Casted aluminum alloy base plate
- Rebating depth up to 20 mm
- A powerful motor for smooth planning of hard wood
- Electronic overload protection and stabilization of blades
- ensures higher planning quality
- Smooth planning depth adjustment
- Smooth start and starting current limitation electronics
- The planer can be installed in a stationary position using a special appliance

TECHNICAL DATA			PF82/710	PF82/900M
Input power	W		710	900
No-load speed of cutter drum	min ⁻¹		14000	13000
Planing depth	mm		0 – 2.0	0 – 3.0
Planing width	mm		82	82
Rebate planning depth	mm		0 – 15	0 – 25
Weight	kg		3.50	3.00
Item No			135720370	135740170
Standart equipment		Accessory to secure the planer with its footing upwards to be used as a planning machine		

Powerful professional planers with integrated electronic protection. The planers range is designed for shaping wood and similar materials.

Planers are used to flatten, reduce the thickness and smoothen uneven surfaces, beveling and rebating.

TECHNICAL DATA		PF102/1100VES	PF110/950M
Input power	W	1100	950
Planing depth	mm	0 – 2.5	0 – 3.5
Planing width	mm	102	110
Rebating depth	mm	0 – 15	16
No-load Speed of cutter drum	min ⁻¹	11000	15000
Motor electronic protection		Yes	Yes
Weight	kg	3.50	7.30
Item No		135720470	135720270
Standard equipment	equipment Parallel guide limit rebating depth (PF102/1100VES),		

Parallel guide limit rebating depth (PF102/1100VES); Chip exhaust adapter (PF110/950M)